M_ HE _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
HOUSING SHIELDING CRI, CCT & OUTPUT1 LENGTH2
MW - Moffat Wet
MN - Moffat Natatorium (FL mounting only)
HE - High Efficiency Lens
WHE - Asymmetric Lens
Shielding pg. 2
_27_ _ - 2700K

• Select emergency section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 1E
• Combine battery and emergency section ordering codes if both options are selected
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Integral Battery             Ordering Code:   1-1PL
• Emergency only, 10w Integral Battery        Ordering Code:   E-1PL
• Single circuit, GTD required               Ordering Code:   1-1GB
Combination Section Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, (1) 10w battery, (1) emergency section    Ordering Code:   1-1PL1E
• Multi circuit, (2) 10w battery, (2) emergency sections   Ordering Code:   M-2PL2E
• Single circuit, (1) night light section                   Ordering Code:   1-1N
Finish
• Standard powder-coat textured white, metallic silver, textured black, graphite or bronze
painted finish; consult factory for chip of standard paint finishes
• Selecting a fixture finish other than white may impact lumen output; consult factory for
more information
Fixture Options
• Additional options to enhance the fixture and finish of the product
Visor Detail
W White (white cord/white canopy)
S Metallic Silver (grey cord/silver canopy)
BL Textured Black (black cord/black canopy)
BR Bronze (white cord/bronze canopy)
GR Graphite (white cord/graphite canopy)
CC Custom Color (white cord/color match canopy)
GMF Slow Blow Fusing
V Visor
DSP Customer Supplied Battery/Driver/Sensor
MOFFAT MW
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
MW_LED_SPEC_NOV2023
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
Outdoor Linear Luminaire
Construction: 6063-T6 Extruded aluminum housing.  Fixtures can be joined to create
continuous runs. Standard high reflectance die-formed reflector. Fully gasketed lens and
endcaps.
Shielding: Diffuse snap-in acrylic lens, removable for maintenance.
Mounting: Pendant mount, wall mount, and flush mounts available. Fixture head roation
provides asymmetric output. Refer to installation instructions for appropriate ceiling detail.
Maximum fixture weight is 20 lbs. per 4’ fixture.
LED: 25°C test environment. Lumen output/wattage has a margin of +/- 5%. Luminaire
configurations tested in accordance with IES LM-79. Diodes tested in accordance with
IES LM-80. Lifetime calculated using IES TM-21. Minimum lifetime greater than 60,000